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Le CitaRunNight a Namur - 30/04/2017 - 5,0 km (2 tours)

Dossard Nom

2279
2297
2294
2274
2275
2252
2210
1803
2232
2201
2255
2280
2290
1889
2254
2228
2225
2281
2262
2260
2224
2264
2258
1802
2276
2221
2213
2266
2259
2270
2269
2500
2203
2248
2216
2202
2206
2222
2223
2273
2272
1836
2218
2230
1914
2282
2220
2271
2293
2268
2237
2238

LECRENIER
ANCION
WAREGNE
ALCOVER

VANDERMOEVEN

SIMON
FASSAERT
Inconnu
LEYDER
BAILY
TOUSSAINT
CRESPEIGNE
GOSSIAUX
OULUKOFF
THEVENIN
LARDINOIS
HAULOT
CRESPEIGNE
LIBERT
LEDENT
HANSE
VECCHITIO
WALLON
ASHCROFT
GUILITTE
GOFFAUX
FORET
HOLLOIN
WALLON
NOEL
DESSAMBRE
XXX
DETAILLE
SALTEUR
GANINS
BAILY
BOUHLILA
GOFFAUX
GUEBELS
QUEVY
LEJEUNE
LORSIGNOL
GENETTE
LEFOUR
Inconnu
LEDUC
GOBLET
LEURIS
STICKER
DENIS
MICHEL
MICHEL

Prénom

Benjamin
Gilles
Sebastien
Michael
Steve
Pierre
Serge
Inconnu
Justin
Valerie
Maxence
Kevin
Soline
Namjal
Charlotte
Simon
Marine
Romain
Trisan
Olivier
Dimitri
Dorian
Bertrand
Lindsay
Theo
Eric
Marie
Aurelie
Jacques
Jean-Francois
Pauline
Oriana
Jonhatan
Justine
Roxane
Cyrielle
Escander
Justine
Laurent
Leon
Clemence
Francois
Mara
Charlotte
Inconnu
Jordan
Evelyne
Vinciane
Annelies
Anne-Laure
Aline
Ariane

Tours
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www.otop.be

Tour 1

00:11:11
00:11:25
00:11:34
00:11:42
00:12:43
00:13:19
00:13:18
00:14:11
00:14:35
00:14:29
00:14:36
00:13:55
00:14:16
00:14:15
00:14:32
00:14:33
00:15:18
00:14:57
00:16:12
00:16:12
00:15:48
00:17:47
00:17:23
00:16:27
00:17:20
00:17:24
00:16:45
00:16:23
00:17:24
00:16:44
00:16:44
00:17:10
00:17:06
00:18:14
00:18:15
00:17:09
00:17:57
00:18:18
00:17:46
00:18:16
00:18:16
00:18:11
00:17:20
00:17:32
00:17:38
00:17:46
00:18:18
00:18:55
00:20:04
00:18:24
00:18:48
00:18:34

Tour 2

Arrivée
00:22:26
00:23:08
00:23:41
00:23:51
00:25:59
00:26:31
00:27:20
00:28:30
00:28:50
00:28:54
00:28:54
00:29:01
00:29:23
00:29:25
00:29:26
00:29:27
00:29:42
00:30:32
00:30:34
00:30:35
00:31:51
00:32:26
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:32:40
00:32:44
00:32:47
00:32:47
00:33:29
00:34:02
00:34:03
00:34:13
00:34:42
00:34:42
00:34:44
00:35:16
00:35:20
00:35:28
00:35:30
00:35:50
00:35:51
00:35:59
00:36:12
00:36:24
00:36:28
00:36:32
00:36:50
00:37:03
00:37:04
00:37:14
00:37:32
00:37:34
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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87
88
89
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Le CitaRunNight a Namur - 30/04/2017 - 5,0 km (2 tours)

Dossard Nom

2256
2263
2277
2296
2257
2251
2247
1892
2204
2242
2243
2207
2240
2234
2244
1826
1824
1868
1915
1808
2241
2239
2285
2283
2249
2211
2267
2226
2212
2288
2292
2287
2286
2291
2231
2205
2246
2253
2289
1831
1871

VAN DOCREN
MATAGNE
GUILITTE
STICKER
WALLON
SERVILLE
SALMON
CHAMPAGNE
BESONHE
RAUCOUX
RAUCOUX
DELEUSE
NOEL
LORFEVRE
RENNA
HOOGEWYS
FRANCOIS
TALBOT
BROHEE
CHEFFERT
PIRONNET
NIHOUL
DIEZ
VERCAUTEREN
SATINET
FIEUW
BERNARD
HUBERTY
FILEE
LEROY

PACE
GILSON
DUPUIS
GRALEFFA
LEONARD
BESTGEN
ROUSSEAUX
SOLEME
DINCQ
JubicQ
VECCHIATO

Prénom

Laura
Clara
Sarah
Marjorie
Anne
Amandine
Aurore
Margaux
Gaylor
Fiona
Méghane
Gilles
Sophie**
Jonathan
Sandra
Marie
Marie
Arnaud
Amandine
Héléne
Daisy
Veronique
Donatienne
Helene
Celia
Morgan
Marie
Mathieu
Véronique
Laura
Barbara
William
Caroline
Francois
Victoria
Lucie

Léna
Sophie
Linabeg
Jean
Florentin

Tours
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Tour 1

00:19:19
00:19:01
00:19:20
00:20:04
00:20:05
00:19:59
00:20:08
00:19:21
00:20:19
00:20:20
00:20:21
00:19:37
00:19:37
00:20:40
00:20:40
00:20:30
00:20:31
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:19:50
00:20:46
00:20:46
00:21:14
00:21:15
00:19:47
00:19:47
00:21:08
00:22:20
00:22:20
00:22:59
00:22:59
00:23:04
00:23:04
00:23:05
00:24:02
00:24:27
00:24:27
00:24:04
00:25:09
00:10:26
00:01:00

Tour 2

Arrivée
00:37:39
00:37:47
00:38:16
00:38:30
00:38:36
00:39:29
00:39:47
00:39:53
00:39:54
00:39:55
00:39:58
00:40:00
00:40:01
00:40:11
00:40:11
00:40:46
00:40:48
00:41:02
00:41:03
00:41:03
00:41:32
00:41:34
00:42:10
00:42:10
00:42:14
00:42:16
00:43:17
00:43:17
00:44:22
00:44:52
00:44:52
00:45:06
00:45:07
00:45:07
00:46:32
00:50:48
00:50:49
00:51:40



